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STOCK NAME ; Grande Holdlings

Director/Chief Exi
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SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES! NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - 8
(GRANTS, ASSIGNMENTS AND EXERCISES OF RIGHTS)

(0378}

G ORD

G ORD

G ORD

G ORD

(0186}

Company Name

GOODWILL INVESTHERT (HOLDINGS)-

LTD

GOODWILL INVESTMENT (HOLDINGS)®

LTD

GOCDWILL INVESTMENT (HOLDINGS)-

L0

GOODWILL INVESTMENT (HOLDINGS)-

LD

GOODWILL INVESTHMENT (HOLDENGS)-

LD

Company Hame

GRANDE HOLDINGS LTD., THE

Company Hame

THE WHARF (HOLDINGS) LTD

Company Name

KWONG SANG HONG INTERNATIONAL -

LID.

Quantity

5,000,000

1,000,000

1,000,000

1,000,000

1,000,000

Quantity

1,500,000

Quantity

100,000

Quantity

5,000,000

Exercise Period

010396- 141202

010396- 141202

010396-141202

010396-141202

010396- 141202

Exercise Period

Exercise Period

Exercise Period

161194-151198
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STOCK WAME : Kuong Sang kong

Director/Chief Exegutive

TOSE PHILIP LEIGH

LEUNG PAK TO FRANCIS

WONG WING CHEONG PETER

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - B
(GRANTS, ASSIGNMENTS AND EXERCISES OF RIGHTS)

(0189)
G/E class Company Name Quantity

G ORD KHONG SANG HONG INTERNATIONAL - 1,000,000
LTD.

G ORD PEREGRINE INVESTHMENTS HOLDINGS- 500,000
LTD

G ORD PEREGRINE INVESTHENTS WOLDINGS- 230,000
LD

G ORD KUONG SANG HONG INTERMATIONAL - 2,500,000
LTD.

G ORD KWOMG SANG HONG INTERNAITONAL - 5,000,000
L70.

G ORD KWONG SANG HONG INTERNATIONAL - 1,000,000
L10.

G ORD PEREGRINE INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS- 500,000
LTD

G ORD PEREGRINE INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS- 250,000
L1D

G ORD PEREGRINE INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS- 250,000
L1D

G ORD KWONG SANG HONG INTERNATIOMAL - 500,000
L10.

G ORD KWONG SANG HONG IHTERMATIONAL - 1,500,000

LD,

Exercise Period

050896-040800

080894-070898

030893-020897

161194-151198

050896- 040800

080894-070898

260795-250799

140892-130896

030893-020897

PRINTED : 03/08/96

Ex. Price Consider

1.910
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STOCK NAHE : Kwong Sang
Director/Chict Ext

........ “ewssnsartannenms

WONG WING CHEONG PETER

CHEUNG HON KIT EDWIN

Hong

cutive

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
OIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - B

(0189)

G ORD
G ORD
G ORD
G ORD
G ORD
G ORD
G ORD
G. GRD
G ORD

G ORD

(GRANTS, ASSIGNMENTS AND EXERCISES OF RIGHTS)

Company Name Quantity
KWONG SAHG HONG INTERMATIONAL - 5,000,000
LTD.
KHONG SANG HONG [NTERMATIONAL - 1,000,000
LTD.
PEREGRINE INVESTMENTS NOLDINGS- 200,000
LD
PEREGRTNE [NVESTHENTS HOLDINGS- 230,000
LD
PEREGRIHE FNVESTMENTS HOLDINGS- 250,000
LD
PEREGRINE ENVESTMENT HOLDIMGS - 250,000
L1D
KHONG SANG HONG INTERNATIONAL - 200,000
L1O.
KUONG SANG HONG INTERNATIONAL - 1,000,000
LTD.
KWONG SANG HONG INTERNATIONAL - 1,000,000
LTD.
KWONG SANG HONG INTERNWATIONAL - 5,000,000
LTOD.
KWOHG SANG HONG INTERNATIONAL - 1,000,000

LTD.

- —— A e e e L0 S0 e

[P AV

Exercise Period

161194-151198

050896-040800

130793-120797

080894-070898

260795- 250799

010393-280297

010394-280298

010394-280298

161194-151198

260795-250799

PRINTED : 03/06/96

Ex. Price Conside

1.910

7,950

17.200

7.900

11.900

2.680

2.375

2.138

2.635

1.750 i
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STOCK NAME : Kwong San

g Hong

Director/Chief Executive

CHEUNG HON KIT EDWIN

STOCK NAME : Pearl Ori
Director/Chief E

P

STOCK NAME : Texwinca
Director/Chief E

e KIT oG

POON KAl CHAK

POCON KWAN CHAK

POON KEI CHAK

POON BUM CHAK

CHENG SHU WING

intal

wecutive

lold,

ocutive

SECURLTIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DALILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS*/CHIEF EXECUTIVES® NOTIFICATIONS REPCRT - B
(GRANTS, ASSIGNMEMTS AND EXERCISES Of RIGHTS)

(0189)

G ORD

G ORD

G ORD

(0988)

G OPT

G OPT

G OPT

G OPT

Company Name

KHONG SANG HONG INTERNATIONAL -

LTD.

PEREGRINE INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS-

L1

PEREGRINE INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS-

LTD

PEREGRINE INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS-

LTD

Company Hame

PEARL ORIENTAL HOLDINGS L1D

Company Hame

TEXWINCA HOLDINGS LTD

TEXHINCA HOLDINGS LTD

TEXWINCA HOLDINGS LTD.

TEXWINCA HOLDINGS LTD

TEXWINCA HOLDINGS LTD.

TEXHINCA HOLDINGS LTD.

Quantity

2,000,000

100,000

100,000

100,000

Quantity

18,000,000

Quantity
Y
1,500,000
1,500,000
3,000,000

7,500,000

100,000

Exercise Period

0508%6-040800

010393-280297

010394-260298

080894-070898

Exercise Period

230995-220%997

Exercise Period
280596-270502
280596-270502
280596-270502
280596-270502

280596270502

280596-270502

PRINTED : 03/06/96

Ex. Price Consideration

1.910 1
9.800 1
12.600 1
17,200 i

Ex. Price Consideration

1.770 0
1.770 0
1.770 0
1.770 0
1.770 0
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STOCK NAME : Texwinca Hi
Dircctor/Chief Ex

wswnw

STOCK NAME : Top Glory
Director/Chief Ex

WONG CHUN HONG

STOCK NAME : UDL Holdin
Director/Chief Ex

e vt e

LEUNG YU O LING

STOCK MAME : Wheeleck

Director/Chief Ex

LAY YEE KUWAN QUINN

ild.

rcutive

nt'l

rcutive

s

scutive

acutive

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUHMARIES
DIRECTORS' /CRIER EXECUTIVES® MOTIFICATIONS REPCRT - B
(GRANTS, ASSIGNMENTS AND EXERCISES OF RIGHTS)

(0321)

Company Hame

TEXUINCA HOLDINGS LTD.

Company Hame

TOP GLORY INTERNATIONAL HOLDIN-
GS LTD.

Company Kame

UDL HOLDINGS LTD

UDL HOLBINGS LTD

Company Name

THE WHARF (HOLDIKGS) LID

RN

END OF REPORT

Quantity

100,000

Quantity

3,800,000

Quantity

990,000

950,000

Quantity

100,000

AEAER

Exercise Period

280596-270502

Exercise Period

161095- 151098

Exercise Period

230796-210199

240796-22015%9

Exercise Period

PRINTED : 03/06/%6

Ex. Price Consideration

1.770 0
Ex, Price Consideration
1.000 1

Ex. Price Consideration

Ex. Price Consideration
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NOTES:

N1
N2
N3
NG
N3
N6

N7

The
Acqu
Amen
8onuy
Exer
Cons

Disp

15,000,000 shares in Hopewell Holdings Ltd were transfarred by Wu Ying Sheung Gordon to his children over 1B years old by way

isitions were made from 27/05/96 to 31/05/95 at prices ranging from $2.725 to $2.925/share.
iment to notification published on 28/05/96's Daily Summaries.

5 1ssue

-ise of share option

ideration per unit: $0,08 - $0,086

bsals were made from 28/05/96 to 29/05/96 at prices ranging from $0.88 to $0.93/share.

of gift,






